35

Annexure-5

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Aniirudh Civil Engineers and Contractors Private Limited; Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 01-02-2024; List of Stakeholders as on: 08-04-2024

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) (Amount in ¥)
Details of Claimant Details of Claims Details of claims admitted Amount of
received any Amount | Amount of
Amount of
51 No Ao £ h - % PUBIBE contingent mutual of claim Remarks,
Date of Amount ount g ’ Amount covered by whether liery share E. 2 dues that claim under if any
Department |Government VPR A claim Nature of Claim | lien or attachment [attachment removed?] amount of claims claim may be set | rejected | verification
P St admitted pending disposal (Yes/ No) admitted off
Commissioner of |Commissioner of
CGST and Central |CGST and Central
Excise, Navi Excise, Navi
Mumbai Mumbai 22.02.2024 R 4,23,86,184.00| %4,23,86,184.00|Unsecured NA 4.54% 0 0
X 4,23,86,184.00| X 4,23,86,184.00| 4.54%




